
PLAN HOLDERS LIST  2023 SEWER MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJECT PUBLISH DATE: 1/11/2024
PUBLISH TIME: 7:22 AM

No. Company name Last name First name Mailing address City, ST  ZIP Code E-mail address Phone
1 Iron Horse LLC Fulton Brandon PO Box 1472 Fairview, OR 97024 brandonf@ironhorsellc.com 503-314-4032
2 Debco Construction Guitron Joaquin PO Box 363 Orofino, ID 83544 jguitron@debcousa.com 208-476-3617
3 Abadan Kemmerer Auron 603 E. Second Ave Spokane, WA 99202 planroom@abadanplancenter.com 509-747-2964
4 Roach Construction Johnson Derek 214 E Walnut Ave Genesee, ID 83832 derek@roachconstruction.biz 208-285-1411
5 Insituform Technologies, LLC Raymond Wendy 580 Goddard Ave Chesterfield, MO 63005 wraymond@aegion.com 303-482-6178
6 Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Spah Tina 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett, WA 98201 tina@bxwa.com; production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
7 Insta-Pipe Roberts Bradlee 855 Trosper Ave SW Tumwater, WA 98512 brad.roberts@insta-pipe.com 206-265-0321
8 Devout Excavation, LLC Pennock Larry 24420 N. Orachard Bluff Rd Chattaroy, WA 99003 lpennock@devoutexcavation.com 208-818-0951
9 Paving and Concrete Swanson Sam 310 N. Government, Way Coeur d' Alene, ID 83815 sams@wearecda.com 208-916-1708

10 Integrity Inspection Solutions, Inc. Mason Richard 4419 Challenger Way Caldwell, ID 83605 richardm@iispipeline.com 208-442-4470

BID DUE: JANUARY 16, 2024 AT 2:00 PM PST ASOTIN COUNTY PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT


